
Position Name Class Row Points E Points Checks AMA Manu. CP1 CP1 Pts CP2 CP2 Pts CP3 CP3 Pts CP4 CP4 Pts CP5 CP5 Pts CP6 CP6 Pts CP7 CP7 Pts CP8 CP8 Pts CP9 CP9 Pts CP10 CP10 Pts CP11 CP11 Pts CP12 CP12 Pts CP13 CP13 Pts CP14 CP14 Pts CP15 CP15 Pts

1 FAHRINGER, NICK AA 22A 13 195 15 341715  23:00 1  22:00 0  24:09 2(99)  22:00 0  24:00 2  22:00 0  25:00 3  22:00 0  24:06 2(96)  24:06 --  22:00 0  24:00 2  22:00 0  23:00 1  22:00 0

2 KLAMFOTH, ZACH F AA 23A 13 229 15 538013 KTM  24:00 1  23:00 0  25:27 2(117)  23:00 0  25:00 2  23:00 0  26:00 3  23:00 0  25:22 2(112)  25:22 --  23:00 0  25:00 2  23:00 0  24:00 1  23:00 0

3 JENKS, ROBBIE AA 21A 14 323 15 426751  21:00 0  21:00 0  23:47 2(137)  21:00 0  23:00 2  21:00 0  25:00 4  21:00 0  24:36 3(186)  24:36 --  21:00 0  23:00 2  21:00 0  22:00 1  21:00 0

4 BIDWELL, NATHAN T OPEN A 21C 18 341 15 519294 KTM  22:00 1  21:00 0  23:59 2(149)  21:00 0  24:00 3  21:00 0  26:00 5  21:00 0  24:42 3(192)  24:42 --  21:00 0  23:00 2  21:00 0  23:00 2  21:00 0

5 WEAVER, BILLY D AA 24A 19 363 15 828706 HON  25:00 1  24:00 0  27:10 3(160)  24:00 0  27:00 3  24:00 0  28:00 4  24:00 0  27:53 3(203)  27:53 --  24:00 0  27:00 3  24:00 0  26:00 2  24:00 0

6 PILLAR, MICHAEL J AA 27A 19 393 15 705757  28:00 1  27:00 0  30:52 3(202)  27:00 0  30:00 3  27:00 0  31:00 4  27:00 0  30:41 3(191)  30:41 --  27:00 0  30:00 3  27:00 0  29:00 2  27:00 0

7 KELLOUGH, JOSH AA 26A 20 425 15 3303019  27:00 1  26:00 0  29:29 3(179)  26:00 0  28:00 2  26:00 0  30:00 4  26:00 0  30:36 4(246)  30:36 --  26:00 0  30:00 4  26:00 0  28:00 2  26:00 0

8 PENDEVILLE, RYAN OPEN A 2C 21 418 15 512317   4:00 2   2:00 0  05:42 3(192)   2:00 0   5:00 3   2:00 0   6:00 4   2:00 0   6:16 4(226)   6:16 --   2:00 0   5:00 3   2:00 0   4:00 2   2:00 0

9 GREEN, MORGAN AA 28A 21 420 15 666075  29:00 1  28:00 0  31:44 3(194)  28:00 0  31:00 3  28:00 0  33:00 5  28:00 0  32:16 4(226)  32:16 --  28:00 0  31:00 3  28:00 0  30:00 2  28:00 0

10 GEYER JR, JOSEPH C OPEN A 19C 22 436 15 4857411 KTM  21:00 2  19:00 0  22:51 3(201)  19:00 0  22:00 3  19:00 0  24:00 5  19:00 0  23:25 4(235)  23:25 --  19:00 0  22:00 3  19:00 0  21:00 2  19:00 0

11 SMITH, GRANT A 30+A 21B 22 442 15 822073 KTM  22:00 1  21:00 0  24:30 3(180)  21:00 0  24:00 3  21:00 0  26:00 5  21:00 0  25:52 4(262)  25:52 --  21:00 0  25:00 4  21:00 0  23:00 2  21:00 0

12 SENECAL, JIM AA 29A 23 405 15 475941  31:00 2  29:00 0  32:39 3(189)  29:00 0  32:00 3  29:00 0  34:00 5  29:00 0  33:06 4(216)  33:06 --  29:00 0  32:00 3  29:00 0  31:00 2  30:00 1

13 MEAD, DAN 30+A 16A 23 435 15 2306754 YAM  18:00 2  16:00 0  20:27 4(237)  16:00 0  19:00 3  16:00 0  21:00 5  16:00 0  19:48 3(198)  19:48 --  16:00 0  19:00 3  16:00 0  18:00 2  17:00 1

14 STURMAN, CHRIS L AA 25A 23 508 15 664454 KTM  26:00 1  25:00 0  29:00 4(210)  25:00 0  28:00 3  25:00 0  30:00 5  25:00 0  30:28 5(298)  30:28 --  25:00 0  28:00 3  25:00 0  27:00 2  25:00 0

15 KLINE, TREVOR W 200 A 41A 24 463 15 402687 KTM  42:00 1  41:00 0  45:05 4(215)  41:00 0  44:00 3  41:00 0  47:00 6  41:00 0  45:38 4(248)  45:38 --  41:00 0  45:00 4  41:00 0  43:00 2  41:00 0

16 BIGLEY, DARREN J 250 A 25B 24 545 15 708947  26:00 1  25:00 0  29:39 4(249)  25:00 0  28:00 3  25:00 0  31:00 6  25:00 0  30:26 5(296)  30:26 --  25:00 0  28:00 3  25:00 0  27:00 2  25:00 0

17 KIGHT, CHRISTOPHER 30+A 3D 25 485 15 2020376 KTM   4:00 1   3:00 0   6:58 3(208)   3:00 0   7:00 4   3:00 0   7:00 4   3:00 0   8:07 5(277)   8:07 --   3:00 0   7:00 4   3:00 0   6:00 3   4:00 1

18 CHADWELL, TYLER G OPEN A 5A 27 560 15 904088 KTM   7:00 2   5:00 0  09:21 4(231)  05:00 0  09:00 4  05:00 0  10:00 5  05:00 0  10:59 5(329)  10:59 --  05:00 0  09:00 4  05:00 0  08:00 3  05:00 0

19 MATHENY, ANDY A 250 A 6C 27 567 15 495526 HON   8:00 2   6:00 0  10:48 4(258)   6:00 0  10:00 4   6:00 0  10:00 4   6:00 0  11:39 5(309)  11:39 --   6:00 0  10:00 4   6:00 0  10:00 4   6:00 0

20 BITTNER, JOHN 30+A 24C 27 579 15 2820877  25:00 1  24:00 0  28:47 4(257)  24:00 0  28:00 4  24:00 0  30:00 6  24:00 0  29:52 5(322)  29:52 --  24:00 0  28:00 4  24:00 0  27:00 3  24:00 0

21 STEVENS, DYLAN 250 A 2D 28 522 15 901185   4:00 2   2:00 0   6:44 4(254)   2:00 0   6:00 4   2:00 0   8:00 6   2:00 0  06:58 4(268)  06:58 --  02:00 0   6:00 4  02:00 0  05:00 3  03:00 1

22 SAVING, NATHAN P 250 A 17A 29 533 15 495525  19:00 2  17:00 0  22:50 5(320)  16:00 2  20:00 3  17:00 0  22:00 5  17:00 0  21:03 4(213)  21:03 --  17:00 0  21:00 4  17:00 0  20:00 3  18:00 1

23 PATTERSON, PATRICK C 40+A 22B 29 553 15 869115 KTM  24:00 2  22:00 0  26:44 4(254)  22:00 0  26:00 4  22:00 0  29:00 7  22:00 0  27:29 5(299)  27:29 --  22:00 0  26:00 4  22:00 0  25:00 3  22:00 0

24 LOCKHART, JON F 50+A 7A 29 592 15 3190778   9:00 2   7:00 0  11:39 4(249)   7:00 0  11:00 4   7:00 0  13:00 6   7:00 0  13:13 6(343)  13:13 --   7:00 0  11:00 4   7:00 0  10:00 3   7:00 0

25 FORDING, CHAD 30+A 22C 29 624 15 903899  22:00 0  22:00 0  26:41 4(251)  22:00 0  26:00 4  22:00 0  29:00 7  22:00 0  28:43 6(373)  28:43 --  22:00 0  27:00 5  22:00 0  25:00 3  22:00 0

26 GIVENS, JAKE 250 A 34C 30 604 15 2060328  36:00 2  34:00 0  39:24 5(294)  34:00 0  39:00 5  34:00 0  40:00 6  34:00 0  39:40 5(310)  39:40 --  34:00 0  38:00 4  34:00 0  37:00 3  34:00 0

27 GRAVES, STEPHEN B 30+A 20B 30 665 15 602852  22:00 2  20:00 0  25:39 5(309)  20:00 0  24:00 4  20:00 0  26:00 6  20:00 0  26:26 6(356)  26:26 --  20:00 0  24:00 4  20:00 0  23:00 3  20:00 0

28 MILLER, LEE 40+A 19A 31 629 15 925226  22:00 3  19:00 0  24:37 5(307)  19:00 0  23:00 4  19:00 0  24:00 5  19:00 0  24:52 5(322)  24:52 --  19:00 0  24:00 5  19:00 0  22:00 3  20:00 1

29 BAKER, AUSTIN 250 A 18A 32 596 15 827359  20:00 2  18:00 0  23:31 5(301)  17:00 2  22:00 4  18:00 0  24:00 6  18:00 0  23:25 5(295)  23:25 --  18:00 0  22:00 4  18:00 0  21:00 3  19:00 1

30 ONAIL, GENE 50+A 8B 33 646 15 104994 KAW   9:00 1   8:00 0  13:02 5(272)   8:00 0  13:00 5   8:00 0  15:00 7   8:00 0  14:44 6(374)  14:44 --   8:00 0  14:00 6  08:00 0  11:00 3   8:00 0

31 JARVIS, TRAVIS R 250 A 4A 34 730 15 369296 KTM   5:00 1   4:00 0   9:36 5(306)   4:00 0  09:00 5   4:00 0  11:00 7   4:00 0  11:34 7(424)  11:34 --  04:00 0  09:00 5  04:00 0  08:00 4  04:00 0

32 CORWIN, NICK R OPEN A 23B 34 751 15 803274  25:00 2  23:00 0  29:58 6(388)  23:00 0  27:00 4  23:00 0  31:00 8  23:00 0  29:33 6(363)  29:33 --  23:00 0  28:00 5  23:00 0  26:00 3  23:00 0

33 FINELLO, TOM 50+A 32B 35 591 15 905538  34:00 2  32:00 0  35:11 3(161)  32:00 0  37:00 5  32:00 0  40:00 8  32:00 0  39:40 7(430)  39:40 --  32:00 0  37:00 5  32:00 0  36:00 4  33:00 1

34 PENDEVILLE, MARK 50+A 2B 35 645 15 1097975   4:00 2   2:00 0   7:25 5(295)  02:00 0  06:00 4  02:00 0  10:00 8  02:00 0   8:20 6(350)   8:20 --  02:00 0  07:00 5  02:00 0  06:00 4  03:00 1

35 GRIMM, JOHN 40+A 27B 35 765 15 504013 KTM  28:00 1  27:00 0  33:52 6(382)  27:00 0  32:00 5  27:00 0  36:00 9  27:00 0  33:53 6(383)  33:53 --  27:00 0  32:00 5  27:00 0  30:00 3  27:00 0

36 HILL, JEFF R 250 A 1D 37 823 15 507835 YAM   3:00 2   0:00 2   7:52 6(382)  01:00 0  05:00 4  01:00 0   7:00 6   1:00 0   8:51 7(441)   8:51 --  01:00 0   6:00 5  01:00 0  05:00 4  02:00 1

37 UHRIG, JOE 250 A 34A 37 915 15 249267  36:00 2  34:00 0  43:48 9(558)  34:00 0  39:00 5  34:00 0  42:00 8  34:00 0  40:27 6(357)  40:27 --  34:00 0  38:00 4  34:00 0  37:00 3  34:00 0

38 VANOVER, JT 200 A 36C 39 610 15  37:00 1  34:00 7  40:32 4(242)  36:00 0  40:00 4  36:00 0  45:00 9  36:00 0  42:38 6(368)  42:38 --  36:00 0  40:00 4  36:00 0  39:00 3  37:00 1

39 COUCH, JASON 40+A 31A 40 663 15 348138  34:00 3  30:00 2  36:56 5(326)  31:00 0  36:00 5  32:00 1  40:00 9  31:00 0  37:07 6(337)  37:07 --  31:00 0  37:00 6  31:00 0  34:00 3  31:00 0

40 SMITH, JADE 40+A 24D 40 770 15 898176 KTM  26:00 2  24:00 0  30:10 6(340)  24:00 0  30:00 6  24:00 0  33:00 9  24:00 0  31:40 7(430)  31:40 --  24:00 0  30:00 6  24:00 0  28:00 4  24:00 0

41 HUDEPOHL, GREG T 30+A 38B 40 880 15 2201762  39:00 1  38:00 0  46:18 8(468)  38:00 0  43:00 5  37:00 2  46:00 8  38:00 0  45:22 7(412)  45:22 --  38:00 0  43:00 5  38:00 0  42:00 4  38:00 0

42 COE, JESSE 250 A 36B 41 588 15 267991  38:00 2  34:00 7  40:18 4(228)  36:00 0  40:00 4  36:00 0  45:00 9  36:00 0  42:30 6(360)  42:30 --  36:00 0  41:00 5  36:00 0  39:00 3  37:00 1

43 RICKARD, BRIAN D OPEN A 5C 42 770 15 360914 KTM   7:00 2   5:00 0  10:21 5(291)  05:00 0  11:00 6   5:00 0  15:00 10   5:00 0  13:29 8(479)  13:29 --  05:00 0  11:00 6  05:00 0  09:00 4  06:00 1

44 PARKER, CLINT 250 A 40D 43 672 15 1089508 KTM  42:00 2  40:00 0  46:04 6(334)  39:00 2  43:00 3  40:00 0  49:00 9  40:00 0  46:08 6(338)  46:08 --  40:00 0  45:00 5  46:00 6  43:00 3  41:00 1

45 KLIER, COLIN B 40+A 38A 43 844 15 357902 KTM  39:00 1  38:00 0  45:09 7(399)  38:00 0  44:00 6  37:00 2  48:00 10  38:00 0  45:55 7(445)  45:55 --  38:00 0  44:00 6  38:00 0  42:00 4  38:00 0

46 HEINZERLING, ROBERT 200 A 26B 43 934 15 283670 KTM  29:00 3  26:00 0  34:46 8(496)  26:00 0  32:00 6  26:00 0  35:00 9  26:00 0  33:48 7(438)  33:48 --  26:00 0  32:00 6  26:00 0  30:00 4  26:00 0

47 MUNGER, CLARK 50+A 39B 44 817 15 217809  43:00 4  39:00 0  46:24 7(414)  39:00 0  44:00 5  38:00 2  46:00 7  40:00 1  46:13 7(403)  46:13 --  38:00 2  43:00 4  38:00 2  41:00 2  40:00 1

48 VECCHIARELLI, DALTON OPEN A 17B 44 1027 15 PENDING  21:00 4  17:00 0  23:08 6(338)  16:00 2  21:00 4  17:00 0  24:00 7  17:00 0  28:59 11(689)  28:59 --  17:00 0  22:00 5  17:00 0  21:00 4  18:00 1

49 STANLEY, TROY 40+A 28C 50 855 15 356214  30:00 2  27:00 2  33:38 5(308)  28:00 0  33:00 5  28:00 0  44:00 16  30:00 2  37:37 9(547)  37:37 --  28:00 0  33:00 5  28:00 0  31:00 3  29:00 1

50 WORKMAN, MICHAEL 40+A 36A 51 879 15 3332621  38:00 2  34:00 7  44:08 8(458)  36:00 0  42:00 6  36:00 0  47:00 11  36:00 0  43:31 7(421)  43:31 --  36:00 0  41:00 5  36:00 0  40:00 4  37:00 1

51 SCHEFFEL, DEREK S 40+A 40A 52 1049 15 241369 KTM  44:00 4  41:00 1  50:02 10(572)  39:00 2  45:00 5  40:00 0  52:00 12  40:00 0  48:27 8(477)  48:27 --  40:00 0  46:00 6  40:00 0  43:00 3  41:00 1

52 KLAMFOTH, SCOTT 50+A 26C 57 1047 15 322411 HUS  28:00 2  26:00 0  34:56 8(506)  26:00 0  32:00 6  26:00 0  37:00 11  26:00 0  35:31 9(541)  35:31 --  24:00 7  32:00 6  26:00 0  33:00 7  27:00 1

53 RINEHART, DOUGLASS A 50+A 36D 65 1595 15 395666 KTM  38:00 2  35:00 2  51:57 15(927)  36:00 0  45:00 9  36:00 0  49:00 13  36:00 0  47:38 11(668)  47:38 --  36:00 0  43:00 7  36:00 0  41:00 5  37:00 1

54 SIMS, SHANE A 200 A 35A 78 1325 15 653578 KTM  39:00 4  36:00 1  45:04 10(574)  35:00 0  43:00 8  35:00 0  54:00 19  38:00 3  48:01 13(751)  48:01 --  34:00 2  45:00 10  34:00 2  40:00 5  36:00 1

55 SENECAL, DAVE 250 A 29B 95 2023 15 807002  33:00 4  30:00 1  41:33 12(723)  29:00 0  40:00 11  29:00 0  51:00 22  36:00 7  51:10 22(1300)  51:10 --  29:00 0  38:00 9  29:00 0  35:00 6  30:00 1

56 MILLER, KENNY 50+A 32D 149 2787 15 450782  37:00 5  33:00 1  44:12 12(702)  32:00 0  55:00 23  42:00 10  62:00 30  46:00 14  67:15 35(2085)  67:15 --  32:00 0  43:00 11  32:00 0  38:00 6  34:00 2

57 JASPER, BRIAN 50+A 11D 159 1740 15 444251  15:00 4  12:00 1  22:09 11(639)  11:00 0  19:00 8  12:00 1  32:00 21  17:00 6  29:51 18(1101)  29:51 --  26:00 15  41:00 30  24:00 13  32:00 21  21:00 10

58 PETERS, MITCHEL R 50+A 37B 14 0 2 264720  45:00 8  43:00 6 () () --

DNS JARVIS, TYLER OPEN A 10B 0 0 0 532800 KTM

Position Name Class Row Points E Points Checks AMA Manu. CP1 CP1 Pts CP2 CP2 Pts CP3 CP3 Pts CP4 CP4 Pts CP5 CP5 Pts CP6 CP6 Pts CP7 CP7 Pts CP8 CP8 Pts CP9 CP9 Pts CP10 CP10 Pts CP11 CP11 Pts CP12 CP12 Pts CP13 CP13 Pts CP14 CP14 Pts CP15 CP15 Pts

1 KASLER, BART 30+B 5B 31 577 15 602642   7:00 2   5:00 0   9:39 4(249)   5:00 0  10:00 5  05:00 0  12:00 7  05:00 0  10:58 5(328)  10:58 --  05:00 0  10:00 5  05:00 0  08:00 3  05:00 0

2 VAUGHN, TYLER J 30+B 15A 31 628 15 861037 HON  17:00 2  15:00 0  20:02 5(272)  15:00 0  19:00 4  15:00 0  21:00 6  15:00 0  21:26 6(356)  21:26 --  15:00 0  19:00 4  15:00 0  18:00 3  16:00 1

3 CAIN, ERIC K 250 B 6A 32 509 15 515225   8:00 2   5:00 2   9:30 3(180)   5:00 2  10:00 4  06:00 0  12:00 6   6:00 0  11:59 5(329)  11:59 --  06:00 0  10:00 4  06:00 0  10:00 4  06:00 0

4 DORSEY, JUSTIN OPEN B 20C 35 735 15 888671  23:00 3  20:00 0  26:43 6(373)  20:00 0  24:00 4  20:00 0  27:00 7  20:00 0  26:32 6(362)  26:32 --  20:00 0  25:00 5  20:00 0  24:00 4  20:00 0

5 HIXSON, MICHAEL 250 B 5D 35 767 15 3304676   7:00 2   5:00 0  10:22 5(292)   5:00 0  09:00 4  05:00 0  12:00 7  05:00 0  13:25 8(475)  13:25 --  05:00 0  10:00 5  05:00 0  08:00 3  06:00 1

6 DUFFEY, SHAUN A 250 B 7B 35 768 15 539344 ktm   9:00 2   7:00 0  12:49 5(319)   7:00 0  12:00 5   7:00 0  13:00 6   7:00 0  14:59 7(449)  14:59 --  07:00 0  12:00 5  07:00 0  11:00 4  08:00 1

7 HORMEL, CRAIG 30+B 25D 36 790 15 512995  26:00 1  25:00 0  30:55 5(325)  25:00 0  29:00 4  25:00 0  32:00 7  25:00 0  33:15 8(465)  33:15 --  25:00 0  31:00 6  25:00 0  30:00 5  25:00 0

8 WERNER, SHAWN M 30+B 31D 37 642 15 2079804  34:00 3  30:00 2  36:39 5(309)  31:00 0  36:00 5  31:00 0  38:00 7  31:00 0  37:03 6(333)  37:03 --  31:00 0  36:00 5  31:00 0  34:00 3  32:00 1

9 SANTINA, RANDY 30+B 16D 39 751 15 2959657  18:00 2  15:00 2  22:44 6(374)  16:00 0  21:00 5  16:00 0  24:00 8  16:00 0  22:47 6(377)  22:47 --  16:00 0  21:00 5  16:00 0  20:00 4  17:00 1

10 JOLLEY, DAVID F OPEN B 6B 40 729 15 816071  09:00 3  06:00 0  11:30 5(300)   5:00 2  11:00 5  06:00 0  14:00 8   6:00 0  13:39 7(429)  13:39 --   6:00 0  11:00 5  06:00 0  10:00 4  07:00 1

11 HOLLEY, SHAWN D 40+B 22D 40 780 15 710068  24:00 2  22:00 0  28:15 6(345)  22:00 0  27:00 5  22:00 0  31:00 9  22:00 0  29:45 7(435)  29:45 --  22:00 0  29:00 7  22:00 0  26:00 4  22:00 0

12 YOUNG, KORY 40+B 11A 42 866 15 278472  14:00 3  11:00 0  18:51 7(441)  11:00 0  17:00 6  11:00 0  20:00 9  11:00 0  18:35 7(425)  18:35 --  11:00 0  16:00 5  11:00 0  15:00 4  12:00 1

13 HAND, DAVID OPEN B 16C 43 721 15 3326797  18:00 2  15:00 2  22:05 6(335)  16:00 0  21:00 5  16:00 0  28:00 12  16:00 0  22:56 6(386)  22:56 --  16:00 0  21:00 5  16:00 0  20:00 4  17:00 1

14 KRUPA, TOM 50+B 16B 44 955 15 3348147  19:00 3  16:00 0  24:45 8(495)  16:00 0  21:00 5  16:00 0  25:00 9  16:00 0  24:10 8(460)  24:10 --  16:00 0  21:00 5  16:00 0  21:00 5  17:00 1

15 JARVIS, CHAD 40+B 10A 46 897 15 2306750  12:00 2  10:00 0  16:32 6(362)  10:00 0  16:00 6  10:00 0  20:00 10  10:00 0  19:25 9(535)  19:25 --  10:00 0  17:00 7  10:00 0  15:00 5  11:00 1

16 ARCHER, MATTIE 50+B 11B 46 946 15 777240  14:00 3  11:00 0  20:09 9(519)  11:00 0  17:00 6  11:00 0  21:00 10  11:00 0  18:37 7(427)  18:37 --  11:00 0  17:00 6  11:00 0  15:00 4  12:00 1

17 WACHENSCHWANZ, JERAM 30+B 18D 48 1034 15 2968871  21:00 3  18:00 0  26:56 8(506)  17:00 2  23:00 5  18:00 0  27:00 9  18:00 0  27:18 9(528)  27:18 --  18:00 0  24:00 6  18:00 0  23:00 5  19:00 1

18 JOHNSON, DAVID 250 B 18C 52 1232 15 446574  21:00 3  19:00 1  26:00 8(450)  17:00 2  23:00 5  18:00 0  26:00 8  18:00 0  31:32 13(782)  31:32 --  18:00 0  24:00 6  18:00 0  22:00 4  20:00 2

19 BANOVSKY, CY 30+B 30B 55 920 15 3257965  34:00 4  31:00 1  37:09 7(399)  30:00 0  36:00 6  30:00 0  46:00 16  31:00 1  39:11 9(521)  39:11 --  30:00 0  36:00 6  30:00 0  34:00 4  31:00 1

20 RINGER, CORY OPEN B 8A 55 1127 15 436520 KTM   9:00 1   8:00 0  14:10 6(340)   8:00 0  14:00 6   8:00 0  24:00 16   9:00 1  21:37 13(787)  21:37 --  08:00 0  15:00 7  08:00 0  12:00 4  09:00 1

21 PETERS, STEPHEN M OPEN B 37A 57 1080 15 368736  42:00 5  39:00 2  48:10 11(640)  36:00 2  44:00 7  37:00 0  46:00 9  37:00 0  44:50 7(440)  44:50 --  37:00 0  44:00 7  36:00 2  41:00 4  38:00 1

22 SHANER, BROCK 200 B 10D 58 1239 15  14:00 4  13:00 3  21:49 11(679)  10:00 0  17:00 7  10:00 0  20:00 10  10:00 0  19:50 9(560)  19:50 --  10:00 0  17:00 7  10:00 0  16:00 6  11:00 1

23 SWYERS, ZACH 250 B 17C 59 1208 15  21:00 4  18:00 1  27:45 10(615)  17:00 0  23:00 6  17:00 0  27:00 10  17:00 0  27:23 10(593)  27:23 --  17:00 0  26:00 9  17:00 0  25:00 8  18:00 1

24 FREEMAN, KEVEN 40+B 2A 63 402 15 435091   5:00 3   2:00 0   9:07 7(397)   2:00 0  08:00 6   2:00 0  11:00 9  -4:00 27  02:25 0(5)  02:25 --  02:00 0   8:00 6  02:00 0  06:00 4  03:00 1

25 BECK, JOSEPH W. OPEN B 13C 65 1296 15 2193024 ktm  17:00 4  14:00 1  23:30 10(600)  13:00 0  20:00 7  13:00 0  25:00 12  13:00 0  25:06 12(696)  25:06 --  14:00 1  23:00 10  13:00 0  19:00 6  15:00 2

26 ADKINS, JASON 30+B 7D 66 1238 15 823887  10:00 3   7:00 0  16:15 9(525)   7:00 0  15:00 8   7:00 0  21:00 14   7:00 0  19:23 12(713)  19:23 --  07:00 0  16:00 9  06:00 2  14:00 7  09:00 2

27 CATTORIN, KYLE OPEN B 18B 66 1387 15 2934826  22:00 4  20:00 2  32:59 14(869)  17:00 2  24:00 6  18:00 0  29:00 11  18:00 0  27:08 9(518)  27:08 --  18:00 0  29:00 11  18:00 0  23:00 5  20:00 2

28 SMITH, JAMIE 40+B 28D 69 1484 15 2360871  30:00 2  27:00 2  37:06 9(516)  28:00 0  34:00 6  28:00 0  46:00 18  31:00 3  44:38 16(968)  44:38 --  28:00 0  34:00 6  28:00 0  33:00 5  30:00 2

29 MATHIA, SHAWN 40+B 39A 72 1455 15 1074586  44:00 5  41:00 2  51:40 12(730)  39:00 0  47:00 8  39:00 0  53:00 14  40:00 1  51:35 12(725)  51:35 --  38:00 2  47:00 8  38:00 2  43:00 4  41:00 2

30 GILBERT, DAVE 40+B 32A 75 2984 15 2886012  34:00 2  32:00 0  37:41 5(311)  32:00 0  37:00 5  32:00 0  40:00 8  32:00 0  77:03 45(2673)  77:03 --  32:00 0  37:00 5  32:00 0  36:00 4  33:00 1

31 COPSEY, BRAD 30+B 38C 89 1039 15 730713  40:00 2  38:00 0  46:03 8(453)  38:00 0  44:00 6  30:00 37  52:00 14  38:00 0  48:16 10(586)  48:16 --  38:00 0  45:00 7  38:00 0  43:00 5  38:00 0

32 WOOLMAKER,TRENT 50+B 30D 92 2067 15 3071988  33:00 3  30:00 0  41:39 11(669)  30:00 0  41:00 11  30:00 0  49:00 19  34:00 4  53:48 23(1398)  53:48 --  30:00 0  40:00 10  30:00 0  36:00 6  35:00 5

33 HOYLE, KENNY 40+B 38D 112 2255 15 867865 KTM  40:00 2  38:00 0  48:02 10(572)  38:00 0  45:00 7  38:00 0  70:00 32  55:00 17  66:33 28(1683)  66:33 --  38:00 0  46:00 8  37:00 2  43:00 5  39:00 1

34 DALTON, JESSE 30+B 40C 112 2311 15 1103926 KTM  47:00 7  45:00 5  56:48 16(978)  40:00 0  50:00 10  40:00 0  65:00 25  50:00 10  62:43 22(1333)  62:43 --  40:00 0  49:00 9  40:00 0  46:00 6  42:00 2

35 MCCUNE, KYLE 250 B 37C 178 3703 15 1098121  43:00 6  40:00 3  52:28 15(898)  36:00 2  45:00 8  37:00 0  83:00 46  68:00 31  84:15 47(2805)  84:15 --  37:00 0  49:00 12  37:00 0  44:00 7  38:00 1

36 GEMMELL, TOM 50+B 15D 184 3733 15 494211 KTM  20:00 5  18:00 3  34:39 19(1149)  21:00 6  33:00 18  22:00 7  52:00 37  39:00 24  58:34 43(2584)  58:34 --  15:00 0  26:00 11  15:00 0  24:00 9  17:00 2

37 CHANEY, AARON 30+B 35D 193 3933 15  40:00 5  40:00 5  57:10 22(1300)  39:00 4  57:00 22  44:00 9  71:00 36  56:00 21  79:23 44(2633)  79:23 --  34:00 2  48:00 13  35:00 0  44:00 9  36:00 1

38 INGOLD, DANIEL 30+B 14C 198 3256 15 840767  18:00 4  15:00 1  27:17 13(767)  12:00 7  24:00 10  13:00 2  34:00 20  22:00 8  55:59 41(2489)  55:59 --  18:00 4  38:00 24  27:00 13  41:00 27  38:00 24

Lost in Lodi Enduro Overall A

Lost in Lodi Enduro Overall B



39 WITHEM, RALPH E 50+B 9D 259 4129 15 784152  12:00 3  10:00 1  28:50 19(1160)  19:00 10  30:00 21  18:00 9  52:00 43  39:00 30  58:59 49(2969)  58:59 --  16:00 7  34:00 25  19:00 10  29:00 20  21:00 12

40 BETTS, LINCOLN 250 B 34B 32 918 10 852662  37:00 3  34:00 0  40:52 6(382)  34:00 0  40:00 6  34:00 0  42:00 8  34:00 0  43:26 9(536)  43:26 --

41 PACHOLKE, KELSEY WOMENS 39C 254 2704 8 902674  46:00 7  43:00 4  84:34 45(2704)  69:00 30  83:00 44  71:00 32  92:00 53  78:00 39 () --

42 SKINNER, CASEY OPEN B 35C 187 2672 6 1032977  49:00 14  50:00 15  80:02 45(2672)  64:00 29  83:00 48  71:00 36 () --

43 ADDIS, BARTLEY L 50+B 40B 73 2232 4 357038 ktm  47:00 7  47:00 7  77:42 37(2232)  62:00 22 () --

44 WOLANSKI, MALLORY WOMENS 19B 58 0 2 2352410  50:00 31  46:00 27 () () --

45 SOMMERS, JON 200 B 35B 0 0 0 3256651 () () --

DNS MOORE, GREG P 200 B 12D 0 0 0 441116

DNS PERRIE, SCOTT 50+B 20A 0 0 0 966092

DNS HORNER, ARIK 250 B 27D 0 0 0

DNS BUTLER, ALLEN 40+B 37D 0 0 0 3155447

DNS WIGAL, PETE 50+B 8D 0 0 0

DNS KRIVESTI, RICHARD 200 B 9C 0 0 0 2138505


